





| To | oT No & Name | 780, Trainer | | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------|------------------------------|---|----------------------------|------------|----------------------|-------|------|--------------------|-------------------|----------|---------|
| Name of ToT Centre Duration Job Roles | | CSDCI Employability Skills 27.03.2024 to 28.03.2024 Assistant Mason L-3 V3.0, Assistant Shuttering Carpenter L-3 V3.0 , Assistant Bar Bender and Steel Fixer L-V4.0 | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | S.No. | Name | Organisation | Domain | Platform | Results |
| | | | | | | | | Trainer - Assistar | nt Mason L-3 V3.0 | | |
| 1 | Rajiv Kumar | Self-sponsored | 64% | 0.00 % | Not Qualified | | | | | | |
| 2 | Prashant Prabhakar Mandawar | Hardsoft Information Systems Pvt. Ltd. | 88% | 80.00 % | Qualified as trainer | | | | | | |
| 3 | Dinesh Kumar | Hardsoft Information Systems Pvt. Ltd. | 0% | 0.00 % | Not Qualified | | | | | | |
| 4 | Pohap Singh | Indiavision Realty & Infrastructure Pvt Ltd | 90% | 80.00 % | Qualified as trainer | | | | | | |
| 5 | Nemchand Sahu | Indiavision Realty & Infrastructure Pvt Ltd | 80% | 80.00 % | Qualified as trainer | | | | | | |
| 6 | Hemlal Sahu | Indiavision Realty & Infrastructure Pvt Ltd | 84% | 80.00 % | Qualified as trainer | | | | | | |
| 7 | Kaleem Abbas | Indiavision Realty & Infrastructure Pvt Ltd | 80% | 80.00 % | Qualified as trainer | | | | | | |
| | | Trainer - Assistant Shutt | ering Carpenter L-3 V3.0 | | | | | | | | |
| 8 | Saiyyad Aslam Saiyyad Lukman | Indiavision Realty & Infrastructure Pvt Ltd | 88% | 80.00 % | Qualified as trainer | | | | | | |
| | | Trainer - Assistant Bar Ben | der and Steel Fixer L-3 V4 | <u>i.0</u> | | | | | | | |
| 9 | Ajmat Khan | Bhavsar Foundation | 70% | 0.00 % | Not Qualified | | | | | | |



MG Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18
Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580
Facebook page: www.facebook.com/Construction5SC
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC